COSTA ESMERALDA TRAIL - PORTO BELO

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

Cl.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Num.

124

175

121

61
55
71
159
106
86
87
245
142
78
96
73
119
242
95
17
108
171
57
34
158
241
177
128
47
141
112
248

Nome
ALESSANDRA F. R. LUTCHEMBERG

MELISSA MARILIA DE CARVALHO DA
SILVA

MARIA ANGELINA SILVEIRA DE
SOUZA

MARJORIE ERIETE MENEGHELI
MAYER

EVA DA SILVA CATELA

ELISANDRA KOREVAR
FRANCAMPOY@HOTMAIL.COM
TACIANE B. SCHEIDT

LUANA CHAVES CEVI BACKES
JACQUELINE NADIR REBELO ROSA
JAKELINE GULES

LOURDILENE DE OLIVEIRA
REGIANE LUCHTEMBERG
GRAZIELA TOMASI BERTOLINI
JULIANA REIS

FRANCILAINE APARECIDA DUFFECK
MARIA TEREZA FERRO

KATE WISDECK

JULIA BAZZO CANDIDO DA SILVA
ANOUKE LONGEN

LUCIANA REGINA NEVES DA SILVA
VIVIAN MEISTER

ELIZANDRA DE SOUZA
CHRISTIANE DA SILVA BEIMS
STEFANIE DA SILVA

GLAUCINEIA

ZENELISE DRODOWSKI

NILCELEIA OTAVIA DA SILVA KOHL
DESIREE ENGEL MALLON
RAFAELA HASS BONATTI

MARCIA NASCIMENTO

GEORGIA LUCAS RAFAEL

Relatério emitido em 16/11/2015 as 11:35:32

37
35

31

30

42
34
38
38
35
48
48
29
39
32
27
35
26
33
25
41
30
45
36
42
22
33
43
43
48
35
39
32

Faixa
F3539
F3539

F3034

F3034

F4044
F3034
F3539
F3539
F3539
F4549
F4549
F2529
F3539
F3034
F2529
F3539
F2529
F3034
F2529
F4044
F3034
F4549
F3539
F4044
F2024
F3034
F4044
F4044
F4549
F3539
F3539
F3034

ClLLFx. = Sx.
1 F
2 F
1 F
2 F
1 F
3 F
3 F
4 F
5 F
1 F
2 F
1 F
6 F
4 F
2 F
7 F
3 F
5 F
4 F
2 F
6 F
3 F
8 F
3 F
1 F
7 F
4 F
5 F
4 F
9 F
10 F
8 F

Equipe Volta
RUNIT

NAO TENHO
SEM EQUIPE
SPF - RUNNING

ON MY OWN
NAO TENHO
NAO TENHO
RUNIT
PORTO BELO
RUNIT
ADVENTURE SPORTS
RUNIT
RUNIT
SEM EQUIPE
RUNIT
PORTO BELO
RUNIT

SEBRAE
NAO TENHO
RUNIT
EDUCATIVE
SEBRAE
RUNIT
RUNIT

PORTO BELO
SEBRAE
PILATES MAIS
SPF - RUNNING
RUNIT
RUNIT

Tempo
00:27:47

00:30:31

00:31:00

00:32:24

00:32:40
00:33:57
00:34:12
00:35:03
00:35:13
00:35:31
00:35:36
00:35:37
00:35:38
00:36:12
00:36:59
00:37:15
00:37:18
00:37:40
00:38:29
00:38:36
00:38:39
00:39:12
00:39:55
00:40:01
00:40:01
00:40:38
00:40:44
00:40:54
00:40:57
00:41:21
00:42:52
00:44:47

Pagina :

Liquido
00:27:47

00:30:22
00:30:53
00:32:20

00:32:36
00:33:47
00:34:02
00:34:58
00:35:01
00:35:10
00:35:29
00:35:21
00:35:23
00:36:10
00:36:44
00:37:03
00:37:04
00:37:17
00:38:16
00:38:36
00:38:24
00:39:09
00:39:42
00:39:40
00:39:39
00:40:31
00:40:32
00:40:43
00:40:53
00:41:06
00:42:35
00:44:32



COSTA ESMERALDA TRAIL - PORTO BELO

Relatorio Geral - GERAL - Feminino

cl.
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Num. Nome

8
160

148
163
113
243
42
70
56

ALINE ADRIANA GIRARDI COMELLI
TATIANA PAULA FOLLE

ANA MEZADRI

SAMARA FERREIRA DE SOUZA
TOSHIE KOMATI

MARCIA VARGAS

CLAUDIA T. TORRES

DANIELA DE CASTRO FORLIN

FLAVIA CRISTINA PRATES DE FARIAS
ELIZABETE DESCROVI

Relatério emitido em 16/11/2015 as 11:35:32

37
32
34
28
67
34
36
30
40
57

Faixa
F3539
F3034
F3034
F2529
F6569
F3034
F3539
F3034
F4044
F5559

ClLFx. = Sx.
11 F
9 F
10 F
5 F
1 F
11 F
12 F
12 F
6 F
1 F

Equipe
RUNIT
RUNIT
RUNIT
RUNIT

ESTAGAO PERSONAL

RUNIT

RUNIT
NAO TENHO

Volta

Tempo
00:45:11
00:45:11
00:45:13
00:45:13
00:46:21
00:47:45
00:49:08
00:49:22
00:49:23
00:57:41

Pagina :

Liguido
00:44:50
00:44:49
00:44:56
00:44:59
00:46:19
00:47:36
00:48:43
00:49:03
00:49:03
00:57:38



